PR
OD
UC
T S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
ON
 SH
EE
T
 Use your smart phone to
scan the above QR code to
visit our website:
888-310-4393  • 120 Frontage Road, Altamont, IL 62411  •  www.bk-resources.com
Due to our commitment to improving our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Certifications:
Product Detail:
Page 1/2
Product Specifications:
• High Polished Chrome Finish
• Lead Free Compliant
• Full Replacement Parts Available
Options:
BKF-C414-VR
Vandal Resistant Aerator - .5 GPM
LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEA
D
 FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE • LEAD FREE •
LE
AD
 F
RE
E
•
LE
A
D
 F
RE
E
• L
EAD FREE •
Model Number DIM. A DIM. B DIM. C
BKF-HSPT-6-G 6” [152.4] 1.57” [40] 3.87” [98.4]
BKF-HSPT-8-G 8” [203.2] 1.91” [48.6] 4.2” [106.9]
BKF-HSPT-10-G 10” [254] 2.26” [57.5] 4.55” [115.7]
BKF-HSPT-12-G 12” [304.8] 2.61” [66.5] 4.62” [117.6]
BKF-HSPT-14-G 14” [355.6] 2.87” [72.9] 5.16” [131.2]
BKF-HSPT-16-G 16” [406.4] 3.34” [84.9] 5.63” [143.2]
Heavy Duty Swing Spout
Model: BKF-HSPT-G, Lead Free
3
888-310-4393  • 120 Frontage Road, Altamont, IL 62411  •  www.bk-resources.com
PR
OD
UC
T S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
ON
 SH
EE
T
Due to our commitment to improving our products, specifications are subject to change without notice. Page 2/2
Exploded Parts Detail:
Diagram # Quantity Part Number Description
1 1 BKF-SPT-XX-G Swing Neck
6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 14”, 16”
2 2 BKF-SPT-O-RING O-Ring
3 1 BKF-SPT-S Spacer
4 1 BKF-SPT-SN Spout Nut
5 1 BKF-SPT-AER Aerator
Triple Plated
Chrome
Double
O-Ring
Heavy Duty Swing Spout
Model: BKF-HSPT-G, Lead Free
5
4
3
2
1
3